Fujairah Arabian Horse Championship
European Conference of
(C National) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Fujairah, United Arab
Emirates
16 Dec 2021, Yearling Fillies

D

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MANAR AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: SHIHANAT AL
E'ZZ

Colour: grey

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D NUDRAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: S.L. AJAYEB
Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED
MOHAMMED SAEED
LEHMOODI
ALSHEHHI

Score Detail
91.5

91

90.9

90.7

TYPE 19.5

LEGS 15,5 155 16 16 16 15.5 16

MOVE 1

19 185 185 185 195 19.5 185
18 18 18 18 18 18 18.5
9

19 19 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D
SELMEYYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: KARAWAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: JAMILA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

Name: J.M.H.
VICTORIA

Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: JA
MOTHEERAT
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: RIMAZ AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ALMUR AHMED R
NAGHMOOSH
ALHEBSI

90.7

90.4

90.2

20

88.7




10th

11th

Name: MAZYONAH
KMS

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: SARAYA BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: ALKHUZAMA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ATHAB AL
LORD

Colour: grey

Owner: The Lord
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAMDOUHA
AFR

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
HUMAID AHMED AL
AFREET ALKUWAITI

Name: BADRIYAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: DANAH
SORAYT

Colour: grey
Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

88.5

87.9

18,5 18.5 18

185 185 18 18 18.5 19 18
175 185 18 175 175 175 18
155 155 155 155 155 155 15
17.5 185 17.5 185 17.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

Name: SAMRAA
ALBIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: AL NAAMAH
AFR

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
HUMAID AHMED AL
AFREET ALKUWAITI

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
G.M. = Gary McDonald, US
K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
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